

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1334

Page 2, line 12, remove the overstrike over "~~This section does not~~" and remove "The requirements of this section"

Page 2, line 13, remove the overstrike over "~~or~~", remove the first underscored comma, after "administrators" insert "who are", remove the overstrike over "~~employed by~~", and remove ", contractors, and other employees of"

Page 2, line 14, after "~~from~~" insert "and who are", remove the overstrike over "~~operating vehicles~~" and insert immediately thereafter "other than schoolbuses", remove the overstrike over "~~for the purpose of transporting~~", and remove "who transport"

Page 2, remove the overstrike over line 15

Page 2, line 16, remove the overstrike over "~~enrolled~~" and remove "or from any school-sponsored event or activity"

Renumber accordingly